PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
WIDEBAND POWER SPLITTER DIN-FEMALE
MODEL JRT-POW-SP3-0727-D500
Features:
 Multiple-Band Frequency Ranges
 High Reliability
 DIN-Female Connector
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Type 3-way Splitter
Model Number  JRT-SP3-0727-D500
Frequency Range  698 – 2700MHz
Insertion Loss  <5.2dB
VSWR  <1.25
PIM (IM3)  <-155dBc @2×43dBm
Power Handling  500W
Impedance  50Ω
Connector Type DIN-Female
Applied Environment  Indoor or Outdoor, IP65
Relative Humidity  5 to 95%
Operating Temperature -25 to +70℃
Material  Cavity: Aluminum; Connector: Copper
Processing  Silver plated inner conductor
Dimension  292.2×80.2×38mm
Weight  1.238Kg
3 way Splitter: